
Sr. AO 
|Sr. AO (Coml.) 
AAO 

|AAO (Coml.) 
Supervisor 
Welfare Asst. 
Asst. Supervisor 

Cadre 

|Sr. Auditor 
Auditor 

Sr. P.S. 
P.S. 

PA (Steno-I) 
SG (Steno-II) 
Clerk 

Hindi Officer 
Data Manager 
Sr. Data Processor 
Data Processor 

Manager-cum-Actt 
Clerk (Canteen) 
|Halwai-cum-Cook 
Canteen Attendant 
Sr. Translator 

|Jr. Translator 
Hindi Typist 
S.C.D-I 
DEO Gr-A 

|DEO Gr-B 
DEO Gr-D 

M.T.S 
TOTAL 

AS ON 01.09.2023 (AUDIT-) 
SS 

65 

4 

127 

6 

24 

50 

82 

1 

3 

3 

30 
1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

2 

2 

1 

17 

4 

2 

68 

504 

PIP 

59 

4 

129 

6 

9 

33 

53 

41 

1 

11 

1 

2 

1 

2 

34 

387 
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